The present perfect tense Part |l

Complete the sentences using the present perfect tense:

33

34.

35,

36.

SN

38.

Gl

40.

41

+2.

43.

45.

The pirates the treasure (Schatz) in the cave. (hide)
She a lot of good jokes. (know)
They the new vocabulary yet. (not learn)
All the boys already the soccer field. (leave)
The book on the floor of the kitchen. (lie)
The Millers all their money in the casino. (lose)
Wwe never a cake. (make)
she ever a better driver? (meet)
Mark all his things on the table. (put)

I the story in the magazine. (read)

you ever an elephant? (ride)
The school bell (ring) and all the kids left the school.
My brother a marathon in New York. (run)
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46.

47.

48.

49.

0.

51,

52,

53

o%:

55,

56.

57.

58.

39.

60.

bL;

62,

63.

64.

a lot so far. (not say)

all their new songs. (sing)

what they can. (show)

for 2 days. (not sleep)

all day long. (speak)

about this so far. (think)

. (wake up)

a jacket. (wear)

the lottery? (win)

He

you the documentary at Netflix? (see)
My grandma us a lot of nice things. (send)
The president millions of hands. (shake)
The band
The athletes
The Titanic when it hit an iceberg. (sink)
l
It nice in the house. (not smell)
The teacher
The thieves a lot of money. (steal)
The plane already . (take off)
Our teacher us how to use this tense. (teach)
We
The students the topic. (not understand)
The baby just
He

you ever

Jane

a nice letter. (write)
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